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Ski Club of Victoria

Bernd Greber Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Categories

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 02/07/2022 at 19:16  /  Page 1/5

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 5 Female  

1 47 DEAGUE Poppy 21.83 21.59 43.42

  Under 5 Male  

1 36 ELLIOTT Given 1:00.47 1:09.94 2:10.41

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

17 WILKINS Tommy 18.40 Gate 7

  Under 9 Female  

1 4 MEISSNER Olivia 16.33 15.97 32.30

2 7 SKILTON Eva 16.61 16.51 33.12 0.82

3 66 BEAL Ottavia 17.57 17.59 35.16 2.86

4 70 SALLABANK Elizabeth 17.29 17.93 35.22 2.92

5 38 ELLIOTT Koa 18.94 17.52 36.46 4.16

6 53 MARSHALLGRACE 19.31 18.47 37.78 5.48

7 16 WILKINS Millie 21.23 20.85 42.08 9.78

8 21 KOIDL Camilla 21.76 21.70 43.46 11.16

9 65 PLOMLEY Winnifred 21.43 23.31 44.74 12.44
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)
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CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Under 9 Male  

1 69 MUNN Archie 16.50 16.38 32.88

2 30 GILL Sebastian 17.49 16.81 34.30 1.42

3 43 ASHTON Axel 17.51 17.18 34.69 1.81

4 44 JOHSTON Elliott 18.23 17.70 35.93 3.05

5 12 SKILTON Angus 17.69 18.27 35.96 3.08

6 68 PLOMLEY Morris 19.55 17.58 37.13 4.25

7 35 ELLIOTT Arlo 19.28 19.28 38.56 5.68

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

46 DEAGUE Jack

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

46 DEAGUE Jack

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

15 RENNEX James 18.45 Gate 7

19 KOIDL Johnny 18.97 Gate 7

  Under 13 Female  

1 18 WELLBORNE Emma 14.23 13.86 28.09

2 31 GILL Annika 14.39 14.37 28.76 0.67

3 29 FALLSHAW Mali 15.40 15.19 30.59 2.50

4 32 TAN Brigitte 15.52 16.52 32.04 3.95

5 20 CRESWELL Grace 16.20 16.00 32.20 4.11

6 37 ELLIOTT Lexi 15.87 16.35 32.22 4.13

7 33 TAN Gabriella 16.48 16.29 32.77 4.68

8 14 WILKINS Bella 16.06 16.76 32.82 4.73

9 54 MARSHALL Lily 16.61 17.19 33.80 5.71

10 34 FALLSHAW Jala 17.53 17.57 35.10 7.01

11 6 CLEMINSON Claire 20.32 19.47 39.79 11.70

  Under 13 Male  

1 56 OGILVY Harrison 14.78 14.72 29.50

2 8 MARTYN Matthew 14.69 15.06 29.75 0.25

3 61 MUNN Alexander 14.80 15.08 29.88 0.38

4 58 ROSS Edward 15.52 14.69 30.21 0.71

5 24 CRESWELL Oliver 14.70 16.28 30.98 1.48

6 67 CHALMERS Ryder 15.62 16.29 31.91 2.41

7 75 SALLABANK Beau 15.99 16.03 32.02 2.52

8 26 WELLBORNE James 16.59 16.85 33.44 3.94

9 23 CAMPBELL Dante 18.24 17.97 36.21 6.71

10 3 MEISSNER Angus 18.73 18.04 36.77 7.27

11 13 RENNEX Freddie 15.57 29.90 45.47 15.97

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

42 ASHTON Tiger 17.10 Gate 7



VolaSoftControlPdf

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

55 HEINE Alfie 18.87 Gate 7

  Under 17 Female  

1 48 STRAUB Olivia 13.56 13.58 27.14

2 40 RANDLE Zara 15.50 15.67 31.17 4.03

3 60 SYMTH Isabella 15.96 15.68 31.64 4.50

4 25 CRESWELL Lily 15.96 16.22 32.18 5.04

  Under 17 Male  

1 95 NEWPORT Christian 13.79 12.85 26.64

2 27 CRESWELL Will 13.29 13.40 26.69 0.05

3 11 BARTLE Jasper 13.80 13.87 27.67 1.03

4 41 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo 13.97 13.76 27.73 1.09

5 73 ROSS Fergus 14.16 14.52 28.68 2.04

6 77 SALLABANK Monty 15.16 14.54 29.70 3.06

7 57 ROSS Hamish 15.00 14.78 29.78 3.14

7 50 FORSTER Miles 15.01 14.77 29.78 3.14

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

76 SALLABANK Viv 15.05 Gate 1

  Under 39 Female  

1 71 MEISSNER Natalie 15.49 15.05 30.54

  Under 64 Female  

1 79 WELLBORNE Suzie 14.01 13.39 27.40

2 80 BROWN Angela 18.58 18.66 37.24 9.84

3 147 RANDLE Nicole 23.54 22.12 45.66 18.26

  Under 64 Male  

1 78 SALLABANK Julian 13.43 12.53 25.96

2 93 FALLSHAW Andy 13.88 13.23 27.11 1.15

3 81 MUNN Christian 13.80 13.48 27.28 1.32

4 129 OGILVY David 14.64 14.60 29.24 3.28

5 143 RANDLE Chris 14.81 15.24 30.05 4.09

6 154 SMYTH Geoff 16.35 17.28 33.63 7.67

7 110 MARTYN Simon 17.17 16.63 33.80 7.84

8 140 COUCEIRO Alf 17.18 17.35 34.53 8.57

9 91 STRAUB Sven 18.26 17.62 35.88 9.92

10 126 MARSHALL Paul 18.30 17.89 36.19 10.23

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

104 ASHTON Rob
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

104 ASHTON Rob

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

72 ROSS Malcolm 14.99

  Veteran Male  

1 51 NEWPORT Maurice 16.42 15.99 32.41

2 116 MADING Hein 19.44 18.97 38.41 6.00

3 102 PLOMLEY Richard 28.11 23.66 51.77 19.36

  Super Veteran Female  

1 103 BANNISTER Lizzie 20.41 21.16 41.57

  Super Veteran Male  

1 168 CRACKNELL Ron 16.16 15.55 31.71

2 84 ITALIA Sammy 17.37 17.74 35.11 3.40

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

74 LOPEZ Ray 17.50 Gate 7

  Snowboard Female  

1 59 WALSH LARA - Sb 16.03 16.13 32.16

2 28 NIGHTINGALE Chloe 17.33 17.29 34.62 2.46

3 5 KELLY Winter 17.36 17.62 34.98 2.82

4 64 BEAL Henrietta 18.73 18.54 37.27 5.11

5 22 WILBY LILY Sb 18.58 19.77 38.35 6.19

6 87 FALLSHAW Miyo 19.36 19.10 38.46 6.30

7 122 OGILVY Jennifer 21.25 20.49 41.74 9.58

  Snowboard Male  

1 1 YOUNG Angus 16.75 16.76 33.51

2 63 CHALMERS WILL - Sb 17.20 17.34 34.54 1.03

3 2 YOUNG Jack 17.38 17.53 34.91 1.40

4 117 KELLY Michael 17.93 17.92 35.85 2.34

5 45 ZVARA Zak 18.18 18.78 36.96 3.45

6 120 CRESWELL Peter 20.45 21.26 41.71 8.20

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

49 WALSH Oliver 18.23 Gate 7

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

113 WALSH Lyndon 16.38 Gate 7
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER
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SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C
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FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)
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  Women  

1 48 STRAUB Olivia Under 17 13.56 13.58 27.14

2 79 WELLBORNE Suzie Under 64 14.01 13.39 27.40 0.26

3 18 WELLBORNE Emma Under 13 14.23 13.86 28.09 0.95

4 31 GILL Annika Under 13 14.39 14.37 28.76 1.62

5 71 MEISSNER Natalie Under 39 15.49 15.05 30.54 3.40

6 29 FALLSHAW Mali Under 13 15.40 15.19 30.59 3.45

7 40 RANDLE Zara Under 17 15.50 15.67 31.17 4.03

8 60 SYMTH Isabella Under 17 15.96 15.68 31.64 4.50

9 32 TAN Brigitte Under 13 15.52 16.52 32.04 4.90

10 59 WALSH LARA - Sb Snowboard 16.03 16.13 32.16 5.02

11 25 CRESWELL Lily Under 17 15.96 16.22 32.18 5.04

12 20 CRESWELL Grace Under 13 16.20 16.00 32.20 5.06

13 37 ELLIOTT Lexi Under 13 15.87 16.35 32.22 5.08

14 4 MEISSNER Olivia Under 9 16.33 15.97 32.30 5.16

15 33 TAN Gabriella Under 13 16.48 16.29 32.77 5.63

16 14 WILKINS Bella Under 13 16.06 16.76 32.82 5.68

17 7 SKILTON Eva Under 9 16.61 16.51 33.12 5.98

18 54 MARSHALL Lily Under 13 16.61 17.19 33.80 6.66

19 28 NIGHTINGALE Chloe Snowboard 17.33 17.29 34.62 7.48

20 5 KELLY Winter Snowboard 17.36 17.62 34.98 7.84

21 34 FALLSHAW Jala Under 13 17.53 17.57 35.10 7.96

22 66 BEAL Ottavia Under 9 17.57 17.59 35.16 8.02

23 70 SALLABANK Elizabeth Under 9 17.29 17.93 35.22 8.08

24 38 ELLIOTT Koa Under 9 18.94 17.52 36.46 9.32

25 80 BROWN Angela Under 64 18.58 18.66 37.24 10.10

26 64 BEAL Henrietta Snowboard 18.73 18.54 37.27 10.13
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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27 53 MARSHALLGRACE Under 9 19.31 18.47 37.78 10.64

28 22 WILBY LILY Sb Snowboard 18.58 19.77 38.35 11.21

29 87 FALLSHAW Miyo Snowboard 19.36 19.10 38.46 11.32

30 6 CLEMINSON Claire Under 13 20.32 19.47 39.79 12.65

31 103 BANNISTER Lizzie Super Veterans 20.41 21.16 41.57 14.43

32 122 OGILVY Jennifer Snowboard 21.25 20.49 41.74 14.60

33 16 WILKINS Millie Under 9 21.23 20.85 42.08 14.94

34 47 DEAGUE Poppy Under 5 21.83 21.59 43.42 16.28

35 21 KOIDL Camilla Under 9 21.76 21.70 43.46 16.32

36 65 PLOMLEY Winnifred Under 9 21.43 23.31 44.74 17.60

37 147 RANDLE Nicole Under 64 23.54 22.12 45.66 18.52

  Men  

1 78 SALLABANK Julian Under 64 13.43 12.53 25.96

2 95 NEWPORT Christian Under 17 13.79 12.85 26.64 0.68

3 27 CRESWELL Will Under 17 13.29 13.40 26.69 0.73

4 93 FALLSHAW Andy Under 64 13.88 13.23 27.11 1.15

5 81 MUNN Christian Under 64 13.80 13.48 27.28 1.32

6 11 BARTLE Jasper Under 17 13.80 13.87 27.67 1.71

7 41 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Under 17 13.97 13.76 27.73 1.77

8 73 ROSS Fergus Under 17 14.16 14.52 28.68 2.72

9 129 OGILVY David Under 64 14.64 14.60 29.24 3.28

10 56 OGILVY Harrison Under 13 14.78 14.72 29.50 3.54

11 77 SALLABANK Monty Under 17 15.16 14.54 29.70 3.74

12 8 MARTYN Matthew Under 13 14.69 15.06 29.75 3.79

13 57 ROSS Hamish Under 17 15.00 14.78 29.78 3.82

13 50 FORSTER Miles Under 17 15.01 14.77 29.78 3.82

15 61 MUNN Alexander Under 13 14.80 15.08 29.88 3.92

16 143 RANDLE Chris Under 64 14.81 15.24 30.05 4.09

17 58 ROSS Edward Under 13 15.52 14.69 30.21 4.25

18 24 CRESWELL Oliver Under 13 14.70 16.28 30.98 5.02

19 168 CRACKNELL Ron Super Veterans 16.16 15.55 31.71 5.75

20 67 CHALMERS Ryder Under 13 15.62 16.29 31.91 5.95

21 75 SALLABANK Beau Under 13 15.99 16.03 32.02 6.06

22 51 NEWPORT Maurice Veterans 16.42 15.99 32.41 6.45

23 69 MUNN Archie Under 9 16.50 16.38 32.88 6.92

24 26 WELLBORNE James Under 13 16.59 16.85 33.44 7.48

25 1 YOUNG Angus Snowboard 16.75 16.76 33.51 7.55

26 154 SMYTH Geoff Under 64 16.35 17.28 33.63 7.67

27 110 MARTYN Simon Under 64 17.17 16.63 33.80 7.84

28 30 GILL Sebastian Under 9 17.49 16.81 34.30 8.34

29 140 COUCEIRO Alf Under 64 17.18 17.35 34.53 8.57

30 63 CHALMERS WILL - Sb Snowboard 17.20 17.34 34.54 8.58

31 43 ASHTON Axel Under 9 17.51 17.18 34.69 8.73

32 2 YOUNG Jack Snowboard 17.38 17.53 34.91 8.95

33 84 ITALIA Sammy Super Veterans 17.37 17.74 35.11 9.15

34 117 KELLY Michael Snowboard 17.93 17.92 35.85 9.89

35 91 STRAUB Sven Under 64 18.26 17.62 35.88 9.92

36 44 JOHSTON Elliott Under 9 18.23 17.70 35.93 9.97

37 12 SKILTON Angus Under 9 17.69 18.27 35.96 10.00

38 126 MARSHALL Paul Under 64 18.30 17.89 36.19 10.23
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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39 23 CAMPBELL Dante Under 13 18.24 17.97 36.21 10.25

40 3 MEISSNER Angus Under 13 18.73 18.04 36.77 10.81

41 45 ZVARA Zak Snowboard 18.18 18.78 36.96 11.00

42 68 PLOMLEY Morris Under 9 19.55 17.58 37.13 11.17

43 116 MADING Hein Veterans 19.44 18.97 38.41 12.45

44 35 ELLIOTT Arlo Under 9 19.28 19.28 38.56 12.60

45 120 CRESWELL Peter Snowboard 20.45 21.26 41.71 15.75

46 13 RENNEX Freddie Under 13 15.57 29.90 45.47 19.51

47 102 PLOMLEY Richard Veterans 28.11 23.66 51.77 25.81

48 36 ELLIOTT Given Under 5 1:00.47 1:09.94 2:10.41 1:44.45

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

46 DEAGUE Jack Under 9

104 ASHTON Rob Under 64

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

42 ASHTON Tiger Under 13 17.10 Gate 7

49 WALSH Oliver Snowboard 18.23 Gate 7

55 HEINE Alfie Under 13 18.87 Gate 7

74 LOPEZ Ray Super Veterans 17.50 Gate 7

76 SALLABANK Viv Under 17 15.05 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

46 DEAGUE Jack Under 9

104 ASHTON Rob Under 64

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

72 ROSS Malcolm Under 64 14.99

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

15 RENNEX James Under 9 18.45 Gate 7

17 WILKINS Tommy Under 5 18.40 Gate 7

19 KOIDL Johnny Under 9 18.97 Gate 7

113 WALSH Lyndon Snowboard 16.38 Gate 7
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Ski Club of Victoria

Bernd Greber Cup
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

02/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 02/07/2022 at 19:13  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 78 SALLABANK Julian Men Under 64 13.43 12.53 25.96

2 95 NEWPORT Christian Men Under 17 13.79 12.85 26.64 0.68

3 27 CRESWELL Will Men Under 17 13.29 13.40 26.69 0.73

4 93 FALLSHAW Andy Men Under 64 13.88 13.23 27.11 1.15

5 48 STRAUB Olivia Women Under 17 13.56 13.58 27.14 1.18

6 81 MUNN Christian Men Under 64 13.80 13.48 27.28 1.32

7 79 WELLBORNE Suzie Women Under 64 14.01 13.39 27.40 1.44

8 11 BARTLE Jasper Men Under 17 13.80 13.87 27.67 1.71

9 41 COOMBE-TENNANT Hugo Men Under 17 13.97 13.76 27.73 1.77

10 18 WELLBORNE Emma Women Under 13 14.23 13.86 28.09 2.13

11 73 ROSS Fergus Men Under 17 14.16 14.52 28.68 2.72

12 31 GILL Annika Women Under 13 14.39 14.37 28.76 2.80

13 129 OGILVY David Men Under 64 14.64 14.60 29.24 3.28

14 56 OGILVY Harrison Men Under 13 14.78 14.72 29.50 3.54

15 77 SALLABANK Monty Men Under 17 15.16 14.54 29.70 3.74

16 8 MARTYN Matthew Men Under 13 14.69 15.06 29.75 3.79

17 57 ROSS Hamish Men Under 17 15.00 14.78 29.78 3.82

17 50 FORSTER Miles Men Under 17 15.01 14.77 29.78 3.82

19 61 MUNN Alexander Men Under 13 14.80 15.08 29.88 3.92

20 143 RANDLE Chris Men Under 64 14.81 15.24 30.05 4.09

21 58 ROSS Edward Men Under 13 15.52 14.69 30.21 4.25

22 71 MEISSNER Natalie Women Under 39 15.49 15.05 30.54 4.58

23 29 FALLSHAW Mali Women Under 13 15.40 15.19 30.59 4.63

24 24 CRESWELL Oliver Men Under 13 14.70 16.28 30.98 5.02

25 40 RANDLE Zara Women Under 17 15.50 15.67 31.17 5.21

26 60 SYMTH Isabella Women Under 17 15.96 15.68 31.64 5.68

27 168 CRACKNELL Ron Men Super Veterans 16.16 15.55 31.71 5.75
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER DRACK Andreas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clear
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 2,9 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT)
- A - TAYLOR Ross (AUS)

PERNER Florian

COURSE Bourke Street Bourke Street
START 1660 m 1660 m
FINISH 1615 m 1615 m
DROP 45 m 45 m
GATES 8 8
STARTING TIME 17:01 17:34
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Rank Bib Name Gender Category Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

28 67 CHALMERS Ryder Men Under 13 15.62 16.29 31.91 5.95

29 75 SALLABANK Beau Men Under 13 15.99 16.03 32.02 6.06

30 32 TAN Brigitte Women Under 13 15.52 16.52 32.04 6.08

31 59 WALSH LARA - Sb Women Snowboard 16.03 16.13 32.16 6.20

32 25 CRESWELL Lily Women Under 17 15.96 16.22 32.18 6.22

33 20 CRESWELL Grace Women Under 13 16.20 16.00 32.20 6.24

34 37 ELLIOTT Lexi Women Under 13 15.87 16.35 32.22 6.26

35 4 MEISSNER Olivia Women Under 9 16.33 15.97 32.30 6.34

36 51 NEWPORT Maurice Men Veterans 16.42 15.99 32.41 6.45

37 33 TAN Gabriella Women Under 13 16.48 16.29 32.77 6.81

38 14 WILKINS Bella Women Under 13 16.06 16.76 32.82 6.86

39 69 MUNN Archie Men Under 9 16.50 16.38 32.88 6.92

40 7 SKILTON Eva Women Under 9 16.61 16.51 33.12 7.16

41 26 WELLBORNE James Men Under 13 16.59 16.85 33.44 7.48

42 1 YOUNG Angus Men Snowboard 16.75 16.76 33.51 7.55

43 154 SMYTH Geoff Men Under 64 16.35 17.28 33.63 7.67

44 110 MARTYN Simon Men Under 64 17.17 16.63 33.80 7.84

44 54 MARSHALL Lily Women Under 13 16.61 17.19 33.80 7.84

46 30 GILL Sebastian Men Under 9 17.49 16.81 34.30 8.34

47 140 COUCEIRO Alf Men Under 64 17.18 17.35 34.53 8.57

48 63 CHALMERS WILL - Sb Men Snowboard 17.20 17.34 34.54 8.58

49 28 NIGHTINGALE Chloe Women Snowboard 17.33 17.29 34.62 8.66

50 43 ASHTON Axel Men Under 9 17.51 17.18 34.69 8.73

51 2 YOUNG Jack Men Snowboard 17.38 17.53 34.91 8.95

52 5 KELLY Winter Women Snowboard 17.36 17.62 34.98 9.02

53 34 FALLSHAW Jala Women Under 13 17.53 17.57 35.10 9.14

54 84 ITALIA Sammy Men Super Veterans 17.37 17.74 35.11 9.15

55 66 BEAL Ottavia Women Under 9 17.57 17.59 35.16 9.20

56 70 SALLABANK Elizabeth Women Under 9 17.29 17.93 35.22 9.26

57 117 KELLY Michael Men Snowboard 17.93 17.92 35.85 9.89

58 91 STRAUB Sven Men Under 64 18.26 17.62 35.88 9.92

59 44 JOHSTON Elliott Men Under 9 18.23 17.70 35.93 9.97

60 12 SKILTON Angus Men Under 9 17.69 18.27 35.96 10.00

61 126 MARSHALL Paul Men Under 64 18.30 17.89 36.19 10.23

62 23 CAMPBELL Dante Men Under 13 18.24 17.97 36.21 10.25

63 38 ELLIOTT Koa Women Under 9 18.94 17.52 36.46 10.50

64 3 MEISSNER Angus Men Under 13 18.73 18.04 36.77 10.81

65 45 ZVARA Zak Men Snowboard 18.18 18.78 36.96 11.00

66 68 PLOMLEY Morris Men Under 9 19.55 17.58 37.13 11.17

67 80 BROWN Angela Women Under 64 18.58 18.66 37.24 11.28

68 64 BEAL Henrietta Women Snowboard 18.73 18.54 37.27 11.31

69 53 MARSHALLGRACE Women Under 9 19.31 18.47 37.78 11.82

70 22 WILBY LILY Sb Women Snowboard 18.58 19.77 38.35 12.39

71 116 MADING Hein Men Veterans 19.44 18.97 38.41 12.45

72 87 FALLSHAW Miyo Women Snowboard 19.36 19.10 38.46 12.50

73 35 ELLIOTT Arlo Men Under 9 19.28 19.28 38.56 12.60

74 6 CLEMINSON Claire Women Under 13 20.32 19.47 39.79 13.83

75 103 BANNISTER Lizzie Women Super Veterans 20.41 21.16 41.57 15.61

76 120 CRESWELL Peter Men Snowboard 20.45 21.26 41.71 15.75

77 122 OGILVY Jennifer Women Snowboard 21.25 20.49 41.74 15.78

78 16 WILKINS Millie Women Under 9 21.23 20.85 42.08 16.12

79 47 DEAGUE Poppy Women Under 5 21.83 21.59 43.42 17.46
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80 21 KOIDL Camilla Women Under 9 21.76 21.70 43.46 17.50

81 65 PLOMLEY Winnifred Women Under 9 21.43 23.31 44.74 18.78

82 13 RENNEX Freddie Men Under 13 15.57 29.90 45.47 19.51

83 147 RANDLE Nicole Women Under 64 23.54 22.12 45.66 19.70

84 102 PLOMLEY Richard Men Veterans 28.11 23.66 51.77 25.81

85 36 ELLIOTT Given Men Under 5 1:00.47 1:09.94 2:10.41 1:44.45

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

46 DEAGUE Jack Men Under 9

104 ASHTON Rob Men Under 64

Disqualified - Run 1 (5)

42 ASHTON Tiger Men Under 13 17.10 Gate 7

49 WALSH Oliver Men Snowboard 18.23 Gate 7

55 HEINE Alfie Men Under 13 18.87 Gate 7

74 LOPEZ Ray Men Super Veterans 17.50 Gate 7

76 SALLABANK Viv Men Under 17 15.05 Gate 1

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

46 DEAGUE Jack Men Under 9

104 ASHTON Rob Men Under 64

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

72 ROSS Malcolm Men Under 64 14.99

Disqualified - Run 2 (4)

15 RENNEX James Men Under 9 18.45 Gate 7

17 WILKINS Tommy Men Under 5 18.40 Gate 7

19 KOIDL Johnny Men Under 9 18.97 Gate 7

113 WALSH Lyndon Men Snowboard 16.38 Gate 7


